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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 17 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
15/08/2019 - 17:35 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

F

1. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 49.79 160
2. JASHARI, Hana 10 MIT MT 50.85 150
3. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP PR 51.13 148
4. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 52.24 138
5. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 52.58 136
6. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 54.83 120
7. THACI, Toska 10 STEP PR 55.05 118
8. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 57.24 105
9. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 1:00.65 88

10. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 1:01.87 83
11. BRAHIMI, Amra 10 MIT MT 1:05.30 71
12. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 1:06.82 66
13. ALIU, Alena 11 ILI FK 1:10.07 57
14. RESYLI, Sibora 12 H2O PR 1:22.25 35

D

1. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 37.37 379
2. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 39.57 319
3. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 41.30 281
4. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 41.93 268
5. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 43.37 242
6. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 43.87 234
7. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 46.18 201
8. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 48.91 169
9. KYQYKU, Sara 06 STEP PR 49.59 162

10. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 51.32 146
11. NEZIRI, Zana 07 STEP PR 52.00 140
12. KELANI, Learta 07 ILI FK 54.65 121
13. ADEMAJ, Klesta 06 STEP PR 57.39 104
14. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KAS FR 1:02.00 83
15. HALILI, Agnesa 06 MIT MT 1:13.26 50
16. AHMETAJ, Roberta 07 MIT MT 1:13.53 49

E

1. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 40.36 301
2. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 40.74 293
3. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 43.76 236
4. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 44.59 223
5. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 45.22 214
6. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 45.49 210
7. VISOKA, Alea 08 STEP PR 48.11 177
8. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 48.59 172
9. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP PR 49.64 161

10. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 52.48 137
11. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 56.03 112
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Kampionati i Kosovës 2019
Mitrovicë, 15 - 16/8/2019

Event 17, Girls, 50m Backstroke, E

Rank YB Time Pts

12. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 57.57 103
13. NISHORI, Vesa 08 O2 PZ 58.41 99
14. STAVILECI, Narin 09 MIT MT 1:21.66 36

C

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 33.26 538
2. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 38.09 358
3. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 39.25 327
4. KELMENDI, Ema 05 STEP PR 39.59 319
5. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 43.35 243
6. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 46.23 200
7. RAFUNA, Olta 04 TER PR 47.06 190
8. RESYLI, Viola 05 H2O PR 48.46 174
9. HOTI, Enkela 05 PRI PR 1:19.98 38

B

1. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 37.69 370
2. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 38.58 345
3. ZUKA, Rina 02 STEP PR 39.61 318

Open

1. ZEQIRI, Eda 04 STEP PR 33.26 538
2. BEQIRI, Jona 06 STEP PR 37.37 379
3. GANIU, Hyrije 03 MIT MT 37.69 370
4. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 STEP PR 38.09 358
5. SPAHIJA, Arta 02 MIT MT 38.58 345
6. SHABANI, Arita 04 TER PR 39.25 327
7. IDRIZAJ, Erina 07 H2O PR 39.57 319
8. KELMENDI, Ema 05 STEP PR 39.59 319
9. ZUKA, Rina 02 STEP PR 39.61 318

10. BEIQI, Hana 08 H2O PR 40.36 301
11. HOXHA, Adora 09 STEP PR 40.74 293
12. BUDIMA, Era 07 STEP PR 41.30 281
13. SHALA, Riga 07 H2O PR 41.93 268
14. ZHUGOLLI, Era 01 ILI FK 42.22 263
15. BEKA, Fjolla 05 MIT MT 43.35 243
16. HASANI, Rinesa 06 MIT MT 43.37 242
17. BERISHA, Olta 08 STEP PR 43.76 236
18. GJUKA, Zana 07 STEP PR 43.87 234
19. BRAHIMI, Hira 08 MIT MT 44.59 223
20. MUSLIU, Kanina 08 PRI PR 45.22 214
21. FERA, Nisa 08 MIT MT 45.49 210
22. SINANI, Sara 06 MIT MT 46.18 201
23. MISINI, Dea 05 KAS FR 46.23 200
24. RAFUNA, Olta 04 TER PR 47.06 190
25. VISOKA, Alea 08 STEP PR 48.11 177
26. RESYLI, Viola 05 H2O PR 48.46 174
27. BICAJ, Mariza 08 STEP PR 48.59 172
28. RAMOVIQ, Leoni 07 PRI PR 48.91 169
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Event 17, Women, 50m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

29. KYQYKU, Sara 06 STEP PR 49.59 162
30. ADEMAJ, Ergita 09 STEP PR 49.64 161
31. EMINI, Lisa 10 NEMO PR 49.79 160
32. JASHARI, Hana 10 MIT MT 50.85 150
33. BEQIRI, Riga 10 STEP PR 51.13 148
34. BEKA, Debora 06 MIT MT 51.32 146
35. NEZIRI, Zana 07 STEP PR 52.00 140
36. HYSENI, Tea 11 NEMO PR 52.24 138
37. BICAJ, Meliza 08 STEP PR 52.48 137
38. JASIQI, Joana 10 NEMO PR 52.58 136
39. KELANI, Learta 07 ILI FK 54.65 121
40. ADEMI, Rea 10 NEMO PR 54.83 120
41. THACI, Toska 10 STEP PR 55.05 118
42. XERXA, Era 08 MIT MT 56.03 112
43. ZHUSHI, Nita 11 NEMO PR 57.24 105
44. ADEMAJ, Klesta 06 STEP PR 57.39 104
45. IDRIZAJ, Bora 09 H2O PR 57.57 103
46. NISHORI, Vesa 08 O2 PZ 58.41 99
47. GJOKA, Rea 11 MIT MT 1:00.65 88
48. NUHA, Tiara 11 MIT MT 1:01.87 83
49. RUSHITI, Fjolla 07 KAS FR 1:02.00 83
50. BRAHIMI, Amra 10 MIT MT 1:05.30 71
51. BARDHAJ, Hana 11 H2O PR 1:06.82 66
52. ALIU, Alena 11 ILI FK 1:10.07 57
53. HALILI, Agnesa 06 MIT MT 1:13.26 50
54. AHMETAJ, Roberta 07 MIT MT 1:13.53 49
55. HOTI, Enkela 05 PRI PR 1:19.98 38
56. STAVILECI, Narin 09 MIT MT 1:21.66 36
57. RESYLI, Sibora 12 H2O PR 1:22.25 35


